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UPDATED 11/15/17 

All VOC meetings begin at 5p 

 

Wednesday, January 31, 2018 City County Building Room 108A 

Wednesday, February 28, 2018 City County Building Room 108A 

Wednesday, March 28, 2018  City County Building Room 108A 

Wednesday, April 25, 2018   City County Building Room 108A 

Wednesday, May 30, 2018   City County Building Room 108A 

Wednesday, June 27, 2018   City County Building Room 108A 

Wednesday, July 25, 2018   City County Building Room 103A 

Wednesday, August 29, 2018  City County Building Room 108A 

Wednesday, September 26, 2018  City County Building Room 103A TENATIVE  

Wednesday, October 24, 2018  City County Building Room 108A 

Wednesday, November 28, 2018  City County Building Room 108A 

Wednesday, December 19, 2018  City County Building Room 108A TENATIVE 


